
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DESCRIPTION 

The Stira is a complete unit consisting of a heavy duty 

folding loft ladder, timber casing frame and trapdoor. 

Ladder constructed from high quality yellow pine, 

with a max load capacity of 150kg. 

Suits floor to ceiling heights up to 3100mm. 

Supplied in a range of standard casing sizes. 

Two timber handrails fitted to ladder as standard. 

One deluxe grab rail also supplied to aid access in and 

out of the loft. 

Ladder supplied lacquered to provide hard wearing 

finish. 

Effortless counterbalance operation. 

No additional storage space required as ladder stores 

completely on the trapdoor. 

Trapdoor fitted with draught excluder providing an 

airtight seal 0.393M3/Hr @ 50 Pascal. 

Optional extras include a second deluxe grab rail or an 

alternative upper floor balustrade kit 

STANDARD SIZES 

CEILING 
HEIGHT 

MIN. CASING 
FRAME LENGTH** 

CASING FRAME 
WIDTH** 

2350 – 
2500mm 

1175mm 
610 / 660 / 711 / 

762mm 

2501 – 
2630mm 

1175mm 
610 / 660 / 711 / 

762mm 

2631 – 
2760mm 

1251mm 
610 / 660 / 711 / 

762mm 

2761 – 
2950mm 

1327mm 
610 / 660 / 711 / 

762mm 

2951 – 
3100mm 

1378mm 
610 / 660 / 711 / 

762mm 

**Structural opening sizes will need to at least 10mm longer in 

length and width to provide a fitting tolerance 

STIRA HEAVY DUTY 
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